AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PF	1 3 ROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00001	02/26/2008		Schedule		toolor no. (ii approanc)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	ICE/DM/DC-DC	7. ADN	IINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODI	E ICE/DM/DC-DC
ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contr Immigration and Customs Enfo Office of Acquisition Manage 425 I Street NW, Suite 2208 Washington DC 20536	racts-DC orcement	Imm: Off: 425 Atti	Detent Mngt/Detent Co gration and Customs E ce of Acquisition Man I Street NW, Suite 22 a: < <enter contract="" sp<br="">lington DC 20536</enter>	inford ageme	cts-DC cement ent
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)		AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
DOUGLAS COUNTY OF 100 THIRD STREET FINANCE OFFICE CASTLE ROCK CO 801041208		9B. X 10A X IG	DATED (SEE (TEM 11)  MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER SA/DEN-94-7002 CEDM-08-F-IG030 DATED (SEE (TEM 11)	NO.	
CODE 0148429340000	FACILITY CODE	!	)/10/2007		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and it 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req See Schedule	pies of the amendment; (b) By acknown to the solicitation and amendment nu DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND already submitted, such change may a received prior to the opening hour aured)  No.	wledging rece umbers. FAIE D DATE SPE by be made by and date spec et Inci	ipt of this amendment on each copy of the c URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF a telegram or letter, provided each telegram diffied.	offer subn O BE REG YOUR OF or letter r	mitted; or (c) By CEIVED AT FFER. If by makes 3.00
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. IT MODI	FIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED	IN ITEM 14.
	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	CT THE ADM UTHORITY (	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN INISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change of FAR 43.103(b). Y OF:		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	and authority				
X INCREMENTAL FUNDING N	**				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document	and sotum	0 copies to the issuing		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (6) UNS Number: 014842934			oopies to the lasting		
. Modification P00001 provo for the continuation of determination of DEN-94-	ention services, i	fundin n acco	g for Task Order No. rdance with Inter-Gov	HSCE ernm	DM-08-F-IG030 ental Services
. Detention services to in the Douglas County Sheriff's	clude housing, guarder of the control of the contro	ards, a	and transportation wi	.11 b	e provided by
. The funding provided cov	ers detention serv	vices :	for the period of Oct	ober	1, 2007
ontinued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item BA ~~ 4	ΠΔ as been	foro changed remains and	.u.s	and affect
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Securior relation to their SA of 1	16A. NA	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFI		
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		TED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- [	1 3	(Signature of Contraction) Officer)		JAFER MA
ISN 7540-01-152-8070			T	TANDAR	RD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Previous edition unusable

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 IGSA/DEN-94-7002/HSCEDM-08-F-IG030/P00001
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
DOUGLAS COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	ТІИП	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	through November 16, 2007. Additional FY-08 funding will be provided as available.				
	4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Discount Terms:				
	FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2007 to 09/30/2008				
	Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0001	FY-08 Adult Detention Services at the fixed-rate of \$65.00/day/detainee.	50	EA	65.00	3,250.00
•	Funding provided this action covers detention services for the period of October 1, 2007 through November 16, 2007 (50 beds x \$65/day).				
	Not-to-exceed the line item total amount. Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$3,250.00 Requisition No: DRO-08-RQ1018, FDNRO080029.1				
	Accounting Info:				
	b2Low				
	Funded: \$0.00 Accounting Info:				
	b2Low				
	Funded: \$3,250.00				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown is the obligated amount):				
002	FY-08 Guard/Transportation Service as may be required to transport detainees securely to	30	EA	16.10	483.00
·	locations as directed by the ICE COTR or designated official.				
	Funding provided this action covers quard/				
	transportation service for the period of October 1, 2007 through November 16, 2007 (30 hours @ \$16.10/hour).				
	Not-to-exceed line item total amount.				
	Continued				
		:			
		<u> </u>			<u></u>

3

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 IGSA/DEN-94-7002/HSCEDM-08-F-IG030/P00001
 3
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$483.00 Requisition No: FDNRO080029.1				
	Requisition No: FDNROU80029.1				
	Accounting Info:				
	b2Low				
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:				
	b2Low				
	Funded: \$483.00				
	Tunded: 7103100				
	THE TOTAL OBLIGATED AWARD AMOUNT IS HEREBY CHANGED FROM \$0.00 TO \$3,733.00 FOR A NET				
	INCREASE OF \$3,733.00				
	FOR INQUIRIES:			'	
	Program Office POC:				
	Amelia M. Sanchez, DHS/ICE/DRO Denver -	Ì			
	b2Low Natalie Ross, DHS/ICE DRO HQ - b6,b2Low				
	Nacatte Ross, Dh3/ICE DRO ng - 30,0220W				
	Procurement Office POC:				
	Tricia Jackson-Harris, Contract Specialist -				
	b2Low Jerald Neveleff, Contracting Officer -				
	b2Low				
	,	İ			
	INVOICING INSTRUCTIONS:				-
	Please submit 1 original invoice to the Progam				
	Office POC. The program official must verify				
	that the goods and services have been				
	received/accepted prior to invoice processing by the Dallas Finance Center.				
	114.00 M				
				e	
	•				
			1		
İ					
			1		